Features
Surge Arresting•	  – Automatically prevents water hammer pressure surges
associated with air release valves operation.
Optimum performance•	  – Air outlet can be adjusted according to surge
analysis results, on site to a required aero-dynamic performance. The SA
addition is assembled on user selected valves only (at local high elevated
points). The flow through other valves remains unrestricted.
Simplicity•	  – Can be easily assembled on any of Dorot’s DAV-M series air

and customer satisfaction.
w w w . d o r o t . c o m  •  E - m a i l :  i n f o _ d @ d o r o t . c o m
Ordering guide:
       DAV 	       MH 	      4 	         ISO PN16 	 KA	          SA 	     PN16
Options:
DAV Model Diameter Connections Type Optional
Addition
Pressure
rating
MH   Standard
MHT  Threaded
          (2” only)
2”/50mm to
10”/250mm
ISO PN16
ANSI 150
BSP
NPT
BSTD
BSTE
ISO PN25
ISO PN40
ANSI 300
JIS
KA  Combination
        valve
 K    Kinetic
SA   Surge
        Arrestor
PN16/230PSI